1 Veeam Cloud Connect Backup                 EA 

(Quarterly Recurring)  

1.000 10350 10,350.00 

2 Veeam Backup and Replication license           EA 

(Quarterly Recurring)  

4.000 2587.5 10,350.00 

3                    Setup EA 1.000 4400 4,400.00 

Amount in words (INR) : TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY 

TOTAL: 25,100.000 

Sales Tax Nil AgainstForm 'I' No Excise duty against notification no : 40/2001 

Central Excise(NT) Dt:26.06.2001.As persec 18(ii) of the TamilNadu VAT 2006" 

Purchased Part shall confirm to applicable regulatory requirements. 

Please Cite P.O number in all invoices and correspondence.